
Senior Citizens, Community Service,  

Elected Officials & Student Forums Have Been  

Postponed.  They will be Rescheduled in January. 

 

 

Come out and share your concerns and suggestions 
for building a better Hempstead School District with  

Board of Education and Central Administrators.   
 

All forums will be held at the  

Hempstead High School Little Theatre  

201 President Street 

at 6:00 p.m. 

Let us all come together and collaborate, to     

enrich our school  district and community at 

large by:  
 

Building and sustaining positive relationships with 

families, caregivers, and community 

Strategies to respond to and appreciate the 

community’s diverse needs and interest 

Mobilization of community resources 

Promotion and protection of the welfare and 

safety of students 

“Together, we can ensure our students are on the right path to college and career readiness” 

Parents Tues, Oct. 21 

Homeowners Mon, Oct. 27 

Businesses Mon, Nov. 3 

Senior Citizens Mon, Nov. 10 

HCTA/HTAA Tues, Nov. 18 

UPSE/HSCSA Tues, Nov. 25 

Clergy Tues, Dec. 2 

Community Service  Tues, Dec. 9 

Elected Officials Tues, Dec. 16 

Students Tues, Jan. 13 

In an effort to maximize the out-

comes of these forums, they will be 
group specific.  Though we all 
share the common goal of our   

students flourishing in a safe     
productive environment.  We don’t 

all share the same concerns and/or 
objectives.  Future meetings will be 
conducted as Town Meetings, but 

these initial meetings will focus on 
the concerns of the single group as  

listed on the calendar below. 
Thank you for your full cooperation.  


